NO.183(2020/8/01~8/31)

X % & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
8A18 1,403,144
8H1B 7/27 OMEFLNITEH 10,000 1,413,144
8A1B NTEELNTH 1,000 1,414,144
8A1B KESELINITHFHt 2,000 1,416,144
8A1B OKIFLINIH(F 3,000 1,419,144
8A1B IMEEINITEH (T 1,000 1,420,144
8A1B NMIEIDITEH{T 500 1,420,644
8A1H FHIFEINIH(F 1,000 1,421,644
8A1H FHIFEINIH(F 1,000 1,422,644
8A1B IMEEINITEH (T 500 1,423,144
8A1B NMIEIDNIEH{T 500 1,423,644
8A1H HKSFELNTHF+ 500 1,424,144
8A1B KESELINITHFH 1,000 1,425,144
8A1B IMEEINITEH (T 500 1,425,644
8A1H NRSELINIHFF 777 1,426,421
8A1H SKIFLINTH(T 500 1,426,921
8A1H S.STFLNTH(T 5,000 1,431,921
8A1H SASFLNTEH 2,000 1,433,921
8A1H ORIFLNIEH(T 500 1,434,421
8A1H KESELINITHFHt 3,000 1,437,421
8H28 SKIFLNTH(T 1,000 1,438,421
8H28 IMEEINIEH (T 1,000 1,439,421
8A7H STEELNIEH{T 10,000 1,449,421
8A7H MMIFEINITEH(T 2,000 1,451,421
8ATH TJSFELNTHFF 10,000 1,461,421
8H9B Y.TSEINIEH(T 1,000 1,462,421
8H108 OMEFEINIEH (T 10,000 1,472,421
8H108 MAZFLNTH (T 1,000 1,473,421
8H138 ONIFLNTEH (T 2,000 1,475,421
8H14H HKSIFELNITHFAT 20,000 1,495,421
8H158 ARIFLNIF(F 2,000 1,497,421
88158 LYSELNIHF(T 1,000 1,498,421
8H16H AYSEINTHFAT 5,000 1,503,421
8H16H TASEINTEHFAT 1,000 1,504,421
8H178 OATFEINIEH (T 1,000 1,505,421
8H18H O.NTEINITHFF 2,000 1,507,421
88198 IHSEIDIH 2,000 1,509,421
8H20H SKSFLNIEHFHH 1,000 1,510,421
8H22H MISFSINTEH AT 1,000 1,511,421
8A278H LYAIERE NO—-AbL—Y 11,806 1,499,615
8H29H KKSFLNIEHF A 2,000 1,501,615
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X #H & F
Bt FEiA IRA X 1)
8H29H ONZFLNIEH T 2,000 1,503,615
8H30H AMEFLINIEHFAH 2,000 1,505,615
8H308 7/31 KM A—xyh FEFHH 1,048 1,504,567
8A30H 8/8 VYME# ME#MER V1 1,235 1,503,332
8H30H 7/16 VY ME#H ME@ER D1 2,072 1,501,260
8A308 7/1 VI ME# PE#HMER V1 622 1,500,638
8A308 6/4 VY ME#H PEHEER g 335 1,500,303
8H30H 5/25 VY ME#H MEHER V1)l- 240 1,857 1,498,446
8A30H 7/17 Y hMEH MEmENR V1) 1,453 1,496,993
8A30H 3/30 Y hEH MEmENR V1)L 1,037 1,495,956
8A308 5/3 VYME# PE#HMER V1 2,488 1,493,468
8A30H RiAFHur 176 1,493,292
8H30R |paypalF#ifl 2,684 1,490,608
8A31E AVN—%E& 14,000 1,504,608
8AH &Ft 128,277 26,813




